
07:30
WAKE UP

08:00

Core English

13:00

15:00

18:00

19:00

08:45

10:15

10:45

14:30

21:00

22:15
LIGHTS OUT

(12-14yrs)

23:00
LIGHTS OUT

(15-17yrs)

16:30
FREE TIME

20:30
FREE TIME

Meeting

Breakfast

09:00

Break

Learning & Innovation

12:00 Lunch 
Focus Communication 
Focus Academic
Break
Sports & Leisure 

Dinner

House Meeting 

BSS Experience
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